This filter cartridge are specially designed to provide a reliable sterilizing
solution at an economical cost. Hydrophilic PES membrane cartridges
require no pre-wetting and are ready to use. In addition, these filters
provide excellent performance in pharmaceutical applications.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Low diffusion flow (Integrity Test Data)
• High surface area provides excellent flow rates and extended service life while maintaining high bacteria
removal efficiency

FLOW RATE CHARACTERISTICS
Test criteria: Single length 10”/254mm cartridge, Water @ 20ºC
ORDERING INFORMATION
END CAP (inf)
B -  DOE with Gaskets
C -  226
D -  222
J -  Junior 214
K -  Junior 216
PESHR
LENGTH
5– 5’’/127mm
10 - 10’’/254mm
20 - 20’’/508mm
30 - 30’’/762mm
40 - 40’’/1016mm
MICRON
0.22 - 0.22µm
0.45 - 0.45µm
END CAP (sup)
B -  DOE with Gaskets
F - Flat
S -  Spear
 GASKETS
S -  Silicone
E - EPDM
V-Viton
P-PFA/Viton
END CAP INSERT
(Blank) - No insert
P - PBT
S - St. St.
F
INTEGRITY TESTING PARAMETERS
 0.22µm 0.45µm
Diffusion Flow       (10”
Cartridge)
<25ml/min at 2’75bar (40 psi) <25ml/min at 1’5bar (22psi)
Bubble Point ≥ 3.2 bar (46 psi) air ≥ 2.0 bar (29psi) air
DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Telf. 977 653135 – info@multifiltra.com
OPERATING CONDITIONS
Maximum Temperature 80ºC
Maximum differential Pressure
6.9 bar / 25ºC
2.4 bar / 80ºC
Steaming Sterilize (Autoclave) 130ºC/30 min
Steam in place 135ºC/30 min